ST. MARTIN PARISH PRECINCTS

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Precinct
Belle River Recreation Complex
Stephensville Vol. Fire Station
Cade Vol. Fire Station #2
St. Martinville Junior High School
St. Martinville Junior High School
St. Martin STEAM Academy
St. Martin STEAM Academy
Coteau Holmes Meeting Center
North City Park Recreation Building
JCEP - Juvenile Continuing Education Program
Courthouse Building
St. Martin STEAM Academy
St. Martin STEAM Academy
North City Park Recreation Building
North City Park Recreation Building
Catahoula Multipurpose Building
Catahoula Multipurpose Building
Parks Primary Cafeteria
Parks Primary Cafeteria
Breaux Bridge Senior High School
Breaux Bridge Senior High School
Parks Middle School Gym
Parks Middle School Gym
Sydnie Mae Maraist Durand Sr. Citizens Act. Ct
Sydnie Mae Maraist Durand Sr. Citizens Act. Ct
Agriculture Building
Agriculture Building
Breaux Bridge Elementary School
Breaux Bridge Senior High School
Breaux Bridge Senior High School
Butte Larose Fire Station
Butte Larose Fire Station
Teche Elementary School
Teche Elementary School
Cecilia Civic Center
Cecilia Civic Center
Cecilia Civic Center
Henderson Fire Station
VFW Annex
Cecilia Junior High School
Cecilia Civic Center

Cecilia Civic Center
Cecilia Civic Center

Address
1413 Hwy 70
1227 Stephensville Road
1544 Smede Highway
7190 Main Highway
7190 Main Highway
716 N Main Street
716 N Main Street
1814 Coteau Holmes Highway
1820 North Main Street
1004 S Martin Luther King Jr. Drive
415 South Main Street
716 N Main Street
716 N Main Street
1820 North Main Street
1820 North Main Street
1026 Catahoula Park Road
1026 Catahoula Park Road
1034 Main Street
1034 Main Street
1015 Breaux Bridge Sr. High School Road
1015 Breaux Bridge Sr. High School Road
1010-A St. Louis Drive
1010-A St. Louis Drive
391 Cannery Road
391 Cannery Road
114 Courthouse Street
114 Courthouse Street
915 St. Charles Street
1015 Breaux Bridge Sr. High School Road
1015 Breaux Bridge Sr. High School Road
1721 Herman Dupuis Road
1721 Herman Dupuis Road
2439 Main Highway
2439 Main Highway
2464 Cecilia High School Highway
2464 Cecilia High School Highway
2464 Cecilia High School Highway
1014 Bernard Street
1019 Clay Avenue
1038 School Extension Road
2464 Cecilia High School Highway

2464 Cecilia High School Highway
2464 Cecilia High School Highway

City
Pierre Part
Morgan City
Broussard
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
Parks
Parks
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
St. Martinville
St. Martinville
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge
Arnaudville
Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge

Breaux Bridge
Breaux Bridge

REVISED OCTOBER, 2024




	Sheet1

