ST. MARTIN PARISH PRECINCTS			
	Precinct	Address	City
01	Belle River Recreation Complex	1413 Hwy 70	Pierre Part
02	Stephensville Vol. Fire Station	1227 Stephensville Road	Morgan City
03	Cade Vol. Fire Station #2	1544 Smede Highway	Broussard
04	St. Martinville Junior High School	7190 Main Highway	St. Martinville
05	St. Martinville Junior High School	7190 Main Highway	St. Martinville
06	St. Martin STEAM Academy	716 N Main Street	St. Martinville
07	St. Martin STEAM Academy	716 N Main Street	St. Martinville
08	Coteau Holmes Meeting Center	1814 Coteau Holmes Highway	St. Martinville
09	North City Park Recreation Building	1820 North Main Street	St. Martinville
10	JCEP - Juvenile Continuing Education Program	1004 S Martin Luther King Jr. Drive	St. Martinville
11	Courthouse Building	415 South Main Street	St. Martinville
12	St. Martin STEAM Academy	716 N Main Street	St. Martinville
13	St. Martin STEAM Academy	716 N Main Street	St. Martinville
14	North City Park Recreation Building	1820 North Main Street	St. Martinville
15	North City Park Recreation Building	1820 North Main Street	St. Martinville
16	Catahoula Multipurpose Building	1026 Catahoula Park Road	St. Martinville
17	Catahoula Multipurpose Building	1026 Catahoula Park Road	St. Martinville
18	Parks Primary Cafeteria	1034 Main Street	Parks
19	Parks Primary Cafeteria	1034 Main Street	Parks
20	Breaux Bridge Senior High School	1015 Breaux Bridge Sr. High School Road	Breaux Bridge
21	Breaux Bridge Senior High School	1015 Breaux Bridge Sr. High School Road	Breaux Bridge
22	Parks Middle School Gym	1010-A St. Louis Drive	St. Martinville
23	Parks Middle School Gym	1010-A St. Louis Drive	St. Martinville
24	Sydnie Mae Maraist Durand Sr. Citizens Act. Ct	391 Cannery Road	Breaux Bridge
25	Sydnie Mae Maraist Durand Sr. Citizens Act. Ct	391 Cannery Road	Breaux Bridge
26	Agriculture Building	114 Courthouse Street	Breaux Bridge
27	Agriculture Building	114 Courthouse Street	Breaux Bridge
28	Breaux Bridge Elementary School	915 St. Charles Street	Breaux Bridge
29	Breaux Bridge Senior High School	1015 Breaux Bridge Sr. High School Road	Breaux Bridge
30	Breaux Bridge Senior High School	1015 Breaux Bridge Sr. High School Road	Breaux Bridge
31	Butte Larose Fire Station	1721 Herman Dupuis Road	Breaux Bridge
32	Butte Larose Fire Station	1721 Herman Dupuis Road	Breaux Bridge
33	Teche Elementary School	2439 Main Highway	Breaux Bridge
34	Teche Elementary School	2439 Main Highway	Breaux Bridge
35	Cecilia Civic Center	2464 Cecilia High School Highway	Breaux Bridge
36	Cecilia Civic Center	2464 Cecilia High School Highway	Breaux Bridge
37	Cecilia Civic Center	2464 Cecilia High School Highway	Breaux Bridge
38	Henderson Fire Station	1014 Bernard Street	Breaux Bridge
39	VFW Annex	1019 Clay Avenue	Arnaudville
40	Cecilia Junior High School	1038 School Extension Road	Breaux Bridge
41	Cecilia Civic Center	2464 Cecilia High School Highway	Breaux Bridge
42	Cecilia Civic Center	2464 Cecilia High School Highway	Breaux Bridge
43	Cecilia Civic Center	2464 Cecilia High School Highway	Breaux Bridge